45000CPH SMT Mounter 20 Heads Pick And Place Machine For
Panel
Basic Information
CHINA
ETON
CE, CCC, SIRA
HT-E8S-1200
1 set
vacuum adsorption, wooden packing
30 days after receive the down-payment
T/T
50 sets per month
Product Specification
1 Year
New
45000 CPH
0402
SMT Production Line
28
India, Egypt, Vietnam
Panel SMT Mounter, 45000CPH SMT Mounter,
20 Head Pick And Place Machine
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Warranty:
Condition:
Mounting Speed:
Applicable Components:
Application:
Feeders:
Local Service:
Highlight:
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
SMT mounter for panel 45000CPH with 20 heads pick and place machine
Panel light classification
1. In terms of shape, general LED panel lights include round panel lights, square panel
lights, rectangular panel lights, ring panel lights and special-shaped panel lights (such as
leaves, diamonds...)
2. In terms of size, LED panel lights mainly include round 7 inches, 9 inches, and 12 inches.
The regular size of the square is 200*200CM, 300*300CM, 400*400CM, 500*500CM,
600*600CM.
The rectangle size is: 150*1200LM, 300*600CM, 300*1200CM, 600*1200CM.
3. From the power point of view, conventional LED panel lights are 9W, 10W, 12W, 18W,
24W, 36W, 42W, 50W, 72W, 80W
4. From the perspective of light entry, positive light-emitting panel lights and side-emitting
panel lights
Product introduction
PCB length width: max 600*500mm min 100*100mm
2 sets of imported camera , with vision for the flight identification, Mark correction
XYZ Axis drive way:high-end magnetic linear motor and servo motor
High-speed pick and place machine
Software independent research and development by ETON
Product feature
Single module magnetic linear motor multifunctional pick and place machine
Mounting components: LED chip, capacitors, resistors, lens, IC, shaped components,etc
Component: Min.size 0402 Max.height 15mm
Machine parameter
Total weight 1700kg
PCB thickness 0.5-5mm
No.of camera 2sets
Mounting precision ±0.04mm
Mounting height <15mm
Component space 0.2mm
Power consumption 4kw
Feeder 28pcs
Panel Light smt machine line
Fellow is ETON smt line solution for panel light, it is theoretical speed could be reach 45000
CPH(chip per hour)
This line function is placement led chip and other smd components on the pcb, it’s finished
product is the pcba. The lighting board or the driver board for the led panel.
Machine operate
This is point is what buyer most worry about for machine, but don’t worry, our machine is
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
very easy for operate, just like using the computer, intelligent and easy for learn. Usually
several days for learning is enough. Besides, we also will sent engineer to your factory for
machine install and training. So if you want to learn more about this machine, please contact
us now.
Company Profile
Since its establishment in 2011, ETON has been committed to the development and production of SMT placement machines
and peripheral equipment in 2007.
* Strong reach and develop technology team, support machine upgrade continuously, support client strong technical support
* Rich experience in SMT Industry Line. ETON set up more than 10 years, we are leading manufacturer of SMT machine in
China
* Strong production capacity, ETON have more than 50000 square meter Industrial park in Jiangxi Province, machine capacity
more
than 50 units/month
* Good and professional service. Provide engineer Door-to-door service, support video online training, video training share,
free
replaced machine core part during warranty. And also we could provide professional SMT line solution.
FAQ
1. Do you have machine for led bulb?
A: Yes, we have many different module for produce led bulb, also above line is not only
suitable for panel, it is also widely apply to many kind of led lighting and the electrical
board, like the dob, display, downlight, street light, ceiling light, led tube, etc.
2.How to Contact
Contact David+ 86 13827425982
 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.